whereby Empresas ESM will receive $3,500 per month if 100% of the projected savings are 
obtained. This contract has a duration of 5 years and 4 months. During this period, the equipment 
installed to achieve the savings will be considered a lease to Masterpak, with an equipment 
purchase option for $24,125.70 (twenty four thousand one hundred twenty five dollars 70/100) 
once the contract has terminated. 

The investment requirements for the project total $241,000. This amount may be broken down 
as follows: Compressed air system equipment, $146,900.00 and Frequency variation equipment, 
US$94,100.00.